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Clinton’s Real  Estate Experts
For Over 40 Years
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•4BD/2.5BA in Richwood Estates
•Approx. 2503 SqFt.
•Completely Renovated Home
•3 Car Garage & Large Back Yard

CALL DEBBIE THOMAS 
601-941-7361

• 4BD/3.5BA Home in Olde Vineyard
• Approx. 3860 SqFt.
• New Appliances & Granite
•Swimming Pool, Cabana & Hot tub

CALL JACKIE DALTON 
601-594-5344

• 2BR/2BA Patio Home in Cascades 
• Large Dining & Living Room Combo
• HOA Maintains Front Yard 

CALL SHELLY JANOUS   
601-988-7070

• 3BD/2BA Home in Clinton Park 
• Approx 1691 SF Recently Renovated.
• Granite in Kitchens & Bathrooms 

CALL JACKIE DALTON 
601-594-5344

• 3BR/2.5BA Home in Copper Creek
• Approx 2543 SqFt
• Great Master Suite
• Granite Countertops Throughout

CALL DAVID STEVENS II    
601-540-1219

• 12,500 SqFt Building – Clinton Industrial
•Backs up to a beautiful lake
•Additional land for purchase either side
•Use for storage, recreational, manufacturing

CALL JACKIE DALTON 
601-594-5344

• 12,500 SqFt Building – Clinton Industrial
•Backs up to a beautiful lake
•Additional land for purchase either side
•Use for storage, recreational, manufacturing

CALL SHELLY JANOUS   
601-988-7070

•  3BR/2BA Contemporary Home
• Approximately 1795 Square Feet
• Split level with wood flooring in family room
• Spacious Kitchen with gas cook top

CALL DEBBIE THOMAS 
601-941-7361

• 2236 SqFt  4BR/2BA
• Clinton Park Subdivision

CALL SHELLY JANOUS   
601-988-7070

• 3BR/2BA Home Close to Olde Towne & 
Clinton Nature Center
• Approx 1743 SqFt
• New Appliance and Faucets
• Granite Countertops, New Water Heater

CALL  601-924-7552

144 LAREDO DR.
• 3 Bedrooms, 1.5 Baths
• Approx. 1025 SqFt.
• Solid Brick Home in Clinton Schools

CALL DEBBIE THOMAS
601-941-7361

• 4BR/3.5BA 4,066 SF Home 
• Kitchen Island w/Granite Counter-Tops 
• Beautiful Master BR & BA w/Quartz Counter Tops
• Professionally Landscaped Front & Back Yard

CALL 601-924-7552

• Very Nice Commercial Building
• Total SqFt. 4,309
• 21 Parking Spaces

CALL 601-924-7552
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NEW LISTING - COMMERCIAL

• 4BD/2BA Home on 3 Acres
• Approx. 2577 SqFt.
• New Flooring & Paint Throughout
• New A/C Inside & Out

CALL SHELLY JANOUS   
601-988-7070

•  4BD/3.5BA Home W/Approx. 3192 SqFt
• Shady 1 Acre Corner Lot 
• Lots of Exposed Brick

CALL 601-924-7552

• 3BD/3BA Log Home on Five Acres
• Approx. 1758 SqFt. W/added Bonus
• Cypress Logs from Colorado
• Fabulous Deck W/Open Beams

CALL DEBBIE THOMAS 
601-941-7361

• Nice 3BD/3BA Home in Cascades 
• Approx. 2441 SqFt. w/Large Great Room
• Nice Florida Room & Separate Office
• Beautiful Backyard w/Large Gazebo

CALL 601-924-7552

• 452 Acres Perfect for Equestrian/Horse Farm
• 2 BD/2BA Home Approx. 1480 SqFt.
• Storage Building Included 
•Pasture Land & Timber is Ready to Harvest

CALL CHARLA CONLEE 
601-954-4565

• 4BR/3BA Home with Approx. 2025 SqFt
• Basement, Family Room/Great Room, 
Living/Dining Combo
• Wood Deck off Family Room & 2 Car Carport 
off Basement
• Great Location - Close to interstate & Down 
Town Edwards

CALL 601-924-7552

• 107 Acres
•  Beautiful Gently Rolling Farm Land
• Couple of Ponds

CALL 601-924-7552

LAND FOR SALE COMMERCIAL

612 DUNTON RD.

1403 LAURELWOOD DR.802 WINDING HILLS DR.103 SHADOWWOOD DR.
• 3BR/2BA
• 1574 SF in Kirkwood Subdivision
• One owner home
• HVAC, water heater & gas range less than 5 yo

CALL 601-924-7552

100 HANOVER COVE

1537 BIEDENHARN COVE 38 MOSSEYSTONE CT. 59 SHORE DR. 1207 MANCHESTER DR. 1152 TIMBERLANE RD.

1838 NORTHWOOD CIR. 113 NAPA VALLEY DR. 103 NORTON PL.117 BROOKSIDE CIRCLE222 WEST VIRGINIA DR.3382 OWENS RD.

489 SPRINGRIDGE RD.1507 SOUTHERN TRACE BLVD. 402 JACKSON ST. 1180 NOAH JOHNSON RD.
• Last lot available in Indian Trails
• Conveniently located near schools
• Minimum of 1600 Sf new construction

CALL JACKIE DALTON 
601-594-5344

LOT FOR SALE
128 CHOCTAW BEND

• 2 Lots to Build Forever Home
• Olde Vineyard Subdivision

CALL PAM MOORE 
601-209-2691

LOT FOR SALE
0 MOSELLE DR.

Special to The Clinton Courier

The Clinton Chamber of Commerce 
and Main Street Clinton are partnering 
for Clinton’s very fi rst bridal show-
case. The event is especially designed 
for brides-to-be, with lots of informa-
tion to help the best day of their lives 
be even better. 

Bridal Bliss will take place on Sat-
urday, February 1, at the Olde Towne 
Depot. Registration for the event 
will include a continental breakfast 
and “Bridal Basics” seminar by Posh 

Design Shoppe’s Rachel Curtis. 
Afterwards, all attendees will 
have the opportunity to meet and 
talk with various wedding ven-
dors, as well as register for 
door prizes at each vendor’s 
booth. Photography, jewelry, 
travel, formal wear, cos-
metics, fl orists, station-
ary, gifts and event venue 
vendors are set up to 
participate. 

Tara Lytal, Director 

of Main Street Clinton, says “We 
are thrilled to be co-hosting this 
event with the Clinton Chamber 
of Commerce. This event is a great 

opportunity for Clinton busi-
nesses in the wedding industry 
to showcase their services and 

promote their business to 
brides-to-be. Though this is 

our fi rst year putting on 
this event, we are ex-
pecting a great turnout. 
We’ve got some fantas-

tic vendors lined up, so we can’t wait.”  
The breakfast and “Bridal Basics” 

seminar will take place at 10 a.m., and 
the bridal showcase will open to the 
public from 11 a.m. until 3 p.m. The 
registration fee for the breakfast and 
seminar is $5. 

To register for the breakfast and 
seminar, visit mainstreetclintonms.
com/bridalbliss. For more informa-
tion, contact Main Street Clinton at 
601-924-5472 or the Clinton Cham-
ber of Commerce at 601-924-5912.

Clinton Bridal Bliss showcase set for Feb. 1


